
Performance
Order School Director Conference Class Type Accompanist WU Move Concert SR Done

1 9:30 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM

2 9:50 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM

3 10:10 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM

4 10:30 AM 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM

Break (10 Minutes) 10:50 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM

5 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM

6 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM

7 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM

8 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM

Lunch (40 Minutes) 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM

9 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:25 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM

10 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM

11 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM

12 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM

13 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM

14 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM

Break (10 Minutes) 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM 4:05 PM

15 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM

16 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM

17 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM

18 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM

19 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM

20 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM

Cele MS Newcomb 2C SNV TB Louderback

Pflugerville MS Martin/Singlaterry 2C SNV TB Fierro

Chisholm Trail MS Thompson 2C NV TB Tibbetts

Wagner MS Paswaters 2C NV TB Lowrance

CD Fulkes MS Rosen 2C V Treble Hester

Deerpark MS McClellan/Lopez 2C V Treble Burwinkel

Hopewell MS Lemus 3C NV Treble Polley

Ridgeview MS Pollini 3C NV Treble Hester

Farley MS Denena 3C V Treble Laurentiu

Pearson Ranch MS Goodman 3C V Treble Burwinkel

Hopewell MS Lemus 3C V Treble Polley

Manor New Tech MS Hilliard 2C NV TB Hester

Benold MS Pulver 2C NV TB Lowrance

Westview MS Anderson 2C NV TB Hester

Forbes MS Fleming 2C NV Treble Lowrance

Tippit MS Perez 2C NV Treble McCormick

Cele MS Newcomb 2C NV Treble Louderback

Pflugerville MS Martin/Singlaterry 2C V Treble Fierro

Benold MS Dane/Pulver 2C V Treble Lowrance

Kelly Lane MS Everett 3C V Treble Blackburn



Performance
Order School Director Conference Class Type Accompanist WU Move Concert SR Done

21 9:30 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM

22 9:50 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM

23 10:10 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM

24 10:30 AM 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM

Break (10 Minutes) 10:50 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM

25 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM

26 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM

27 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM

28 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM

29 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM

Lunch (40 Minutes) 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM 1:45 PM

30 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM

31 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM

32 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM

33 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM

34 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM

Break (10 Minutes) 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM 4:05 PM

35 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM

36 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM

37 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM

38 4:10 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM

39 4:30 PM 4:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM

40 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM

Tippit MS Perez 2C V TB McCormick

Canyon Vista MS Vara 3C NV TB Maus

Pearson Ranch MS Goodman 3C NV TB Burwinkel

Chisholm Trail MS Thompson 3C V Treble Tibbetts

Wagner MS Paswaters 2C V Treble Lowrance

Bohls MS Errisuriz 2C V Treble Blackburn

Dessau MS Graves 2C V Treble Hester

Forbes MS Fleming 2C V Treble Lowrance

Walsh MS Roland 3C NV TB Wirtz

Tippit MS Perez 2C NV TB McCormick

Manor MS Baker 3C NV Treble Hester

Walsh MS Roland 3C NV Treble Wirtz

Canyon Vista MS Vara 3C NV Treble Maus

Cedar Valley MS Gallagher 3C NV Treble Burwinkel

Westview MS Anderson 2C V Treble Hester

Tippit MS Perez 2C V Treble McCormick

Cele MS Newcomb 2C V Treble Louderback

Ridgeview MS Pollini 3C NV TB Hester

Cedar Valley MS Gallagher 3C NV TB Burwinkel

Hutto MS Reemts 3C NV TB Laurentiu



Performance
Order School Director Conference Class Type Accompanist WU Move Concert SR Done

41 9:30 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM

42 9:50 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM

43 10:10 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM

44 10:30 AM 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM

Break (10 Minutes) 10:50 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM

45 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM

46 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM

47 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM

48 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM

Lunch (40 Minutes) 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM

49 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:25 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM

50 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM

51 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM

52 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM

53 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM

Break (10 Minutes) 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM

54 2:50 PM 3:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM

55 3:10 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM

56 3:30 PM 3:50 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM

57 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM

Park Crest MS Johnson 2C NV Mixed Froncek

Hernandez MS deGraaf 2C V Mixed Schuler

Deerpark MS 2C V Mixed Burwinkel

Canyon Vista MS Vara 3C V TB Maus

Deerpark MS Lopez 2C NV Treble Burwinkel

Grisham MS Brown 2C NV Treble Hester

Wagner MS Paswaters 2C NV Treble Lowrance

Hilliard 2C V Treble Hester

Deerpark MS 2C V TB Burwinkel

Hopewell MS Lemus 3C NV TB Polley

Ridgeview MS Pollini 3C V Treble Hester

Cedar Valley MS Gallagher 3C V Treble Burwinkel

Hutto MS Reemts 3C V Treble Laurentiu

Forbes MS Fleming 2C NV TB Lowrance

Kelly Lane MS Everett 3C NV TB Blackburn

Canyon Vista MS Vara 3C V Treble Maus

Walsh MS Roland 3C V Treble Wirtz

McClellan/L

Manor New Tech M

McClellan/L
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